SPONSORED BY: MAYOR NOVAK	
COUNCILMAN'S RESOLUTION	RESOLUTION NO.
No. <u>CR-101</u> Series of 2007	Series of 2007
A RESOLUTION APPOINTING A WARD OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN, COLO	IV MEMBER TO THE CITIZENS' AFFAIRS BOARD ORADO.
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CIT COLORADO, THAT:	TY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN,
	thglenn City Charter, <u>Christopher Bursian</u> is hereby ens' Affairs Board of the City of Northglenn, Colorado. and will expire August 13, 2008.
DATED, at Northglenn, Colorado, the	hisday of
	KATHLEEN M. NOVAK Mayor
ATTEST:	Triay or
DIANA L. LENTZ, CMC City Clerk	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
COREY Y. HOFFMANN	

City Attorney